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Roundslings

*Larger Capacities Available Upon Request 

For extra protection and increased durability, 
eye and eye roundslings are fabricated by 
encasing the body of an endless sling within a 
heavy-duty tubular Cordura sleeve.

5:1 design factor

Part
No.

HHEER1

HHEER2

HHEER3

HHEER4

HHEER5

HHEER6

HHEER7

HHEER8

HHEER9

HHEER10

HHEER11

HHEER12

HHEER13

HHEER14

Part
No.

HHERS1

HHERS2

HHERS3

HHERS4

HHERS5

HHERS6

HHERS7

HHERS8

HHERS9

HHERS10

HHERS11

HHERS12

HHERS13

HHERS14

Color
Code

Purple

Green

Yellow

Tan

Red

White

Blue

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Green/Black

Green/Black

Green/Black

Vertical

2,600

5,300

8,400

10,600

13,200

16,800

21,200

25,000

31,000

40,000

53,000

66,000

90,000

100,000

Choker

2,100

4,200

6.700

8,500

10,600

13,400

17,000

20,000

24,800

32,000

42,400

52,800

72,000

80,000

Vertical
Basket

5,200

10,600

16,800

21,200

26,400

33,600

42,400

50,000

62,000

80,000

106,000

132,000

180,000

200,000

Minimum
Length

0.71

0.83

1.03

1.11

1.27

1.35

1.59

1.75

1.83

2.07

2.30

2.70

3.18

3.26

2’

2’

2’

2’

2’

3’

3’

3’

3’

3’

5’

5’

5’

5’

Body
Dia

Approx.
Weight

Per Foot

0.3 LB

0.386 LB

0.64 LB

0.75 LB

0.95 LB

1.04 LB

1.29 LB

1.65 LB

2 LB

2.4 LB

3 LB

4 LB

4.9 LB

5.3 LB

HHERS & HHEER
Rated Capacities in Lbs.

HHERS Endless Roundslings

HHEER Eye And Eye Roundslings

Ask us about our water resistant cover.
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