

## Roundslings

## HHERS & HHEER

## Rated Capacities in Lbs.

Part No.	Part No.	Color Code	Vertical	Choker	Vertical Basket	Minimum Length	Body Dia	Approx. Weight Per Foot
HHERS1	HHEER1	Purple	2,600	2,100	5,200	2'	0.71	0.3 LB
HHERS2	HHEER2	Green	5,300	4,200	10,600	2'	0.83	0.386 LB
HHERS3	HHEER3	Yellow	8,400	6.700	16,800	2'	1.03	0.64 LB
HHERS4	HHEER4	Tan	10,600	8,500	21,200	2'	1.11	0.75 LB
HHERS5	HHEER5	Red	13,200	10,600	26,400	2'	1.27	0.95 LB
HHERS6	HHEER6	White	16,800	13,400	33,600	3'	1.35	1.04 LB
HHERS7	HHEER7	Blue	21,200	17,000	42,400	3'	1.59	1.29 LB
HHERS8	HHEER8	Orange	25,000	20,000	50,000	3'	1.75	1.65 LB
HHERS9	HHEER9	Orange	31,000	24,800	62,000	3'	1.83	2 LB
HHERS10	HHEER10	Orange	40,000	32,000	80,000	3'	2.07	2.4 LB
HHERS11	HHEER11	Orange	53,000	42,400	106,000	5'	2.30	3 LB
HHERS12	HHEER12	Green/Black	66,000	52,800	132,000	5'	2.70	4 LB
HHERS13	HHEER13	Green/Black	90,000	72,000	180,000	5'	3.18	4.9 LB
HHERS14	HHEER14	Green/Black	100,000	80,000	200,000	5'	3.26	5.3 LB

<sup>\*</sup>Larger Capacities Available Upon Request

For extra protection and increased durability, eye and eye roundslings are fabricated by encasing the body of an endless sling within a heavy-duty tubular Cordura sleeve.

5:1 design factor





**HHERS Endless Roundslings** 



**HHEER Eye And Eye Roundslings** 



Ask us about our water resistant cover.